
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACREE, Jennifer Art j.acree@pgcps.org 

ADJALLAH, Urbain 3rd Grade Math dossouvi.adjallah@pgcps.org 

AKOLO, Georges MS Math George.akolo@pgcps.org 

ANJORIN, Idayatou 2nd Grade  Idayatou.anjorin@pgcps.org 

BIAKA, Gustave Special Education Gustave.biaka@pgcps.org 

BISSALA, Jeanne Kindergarten Jeanne.bissala@pgcps.org 

BOUKABARA, Sandrine Assistance Principal Sandrine.boukabara@pgcps.org 

BUNDY, Alice Elementary ELA Alice.bundy@pgcps.org 

CAHOON, Rachael Special Education Rachael.custodio@pgcps.org 

CAMPBELL, Terrell P.E./Health Terrell.campbell@pgcps.org 

CHOMNOU, Irene ParaProfessional Irene2.chomnou@pgcps.org 
CHOMNOU, Paul MS Math Paul.chomnou@pgcps.org 

CHUNG, Sarah Guidance Counselor Sarah.chung@pgcps.org 

CLEMENCIA, Ebony Student Advocate Ebony.clemencia@pgcps.org 

COLLINS, Nakia Security Nakia.collins@pgcps.org 

COOPER, Davani Vocal Music Davani.Cooper@pgcps.org 

DIENG, Diarra 1st Grade Diarra.Dieng@pgcps.org 

DJEUTCHA, Clovis MS Science Clovis.djeutcha@pgcps.org 

DONOHUE, Rachele Guidance Counselor Rachele.donohue@pgcps.org 

EL KOUSSA, Lamia 1st Grade Lamia.elkoussa@pgcps.org 

ELDRIDGE, Jacquan PE Jacquan.eldridge@pgcps.org 

ENOH, John 2nd Grade John.enoh@pgcps.org 

FENWICK Yusufamir Instrumental Band Yusufamir.fenwick@pgcps.org 

FEUJIO, Bernard 4th Grade Bernard.Feujio@pgcps.org 

GOITO, Amandji MS ELA (6/7) Amandji.Goito@pgcps.org 

GOITO, Mahuwena  Elementary ELA Mahuwena.goito@pgcps.org 

HALL, Leslie Elementary ELA Leslie3.hall@pgcps.org 

HELD, Philip Tech. Teacher pheld@pgcps.org 

HOWARD, Jon I.T. Technician Jon.Howard@pgcps.org 

JOSEPH, Marie-Laure Kindergarten Para Marielaure.joseph@pgcps.org 

KALLON, Cristina Principal Secretary Cristina.kallon@pgcps.org 

KAMENI, Marie 2nd Grade Marie.kameni@pgcps.org 

KOMETA, Elvis 5rd Grade Science Elvis.kometa@pgcps.org 

KORNEGAY, Rudolph Building Supervisor Rudolph.Kornegay@pgcps.org 

KOUNDOUL, Aby Academic Dean Aby.koundoul@pgcps.org 

KWAKOU, Kwami MS Social Studies Kwami.kwakou@pgcps.org 

KWAKOU, Yawa Kindergarten Yawa.kwakou@pgcps.org 

LAHLOU, Amy Reading Specialist Amy.lahlou@pgcps.org 

LEIGHTY, Martha MS ELA (7/8) Martha.leighty@pgcps.org 

LEKA, Marie 5th Grade French Marie.Leka@pgcps.org 

LEWIS, Brandon Orchestra Brandon.lewis@pgcps.org 

LOVE, Linda Nurse Linda.Love@pgcps.org 

MBOW, Mare MS French Mare.mbow@pgcps.org 

MCNEAL, Tyrone Media Specialist Tyrone.mcneal@pgcps.org 

MILLS, Neirouz 3rd Grade Science docmills@pgcps.org 

MILLS, Peter Testing Coordinator Peter.mills@pgcps.org 

MITCHELL, Trudie Cafeteria Manager Trudie.mitchell@pgcps.org 

MORTINIERA, Frédérique Kindergarten Frederique.Mortinier@pgcps.org 

NGUENA, Roger 4th Grade Roger.nguena@pgcps.org 

NJAMEN, Gisele 4th Grade Gisele.djampohnjamen@pgcps.org 

NKOUAZE, Rose 2nd Grade nkouaze@pgcps.org 

NWOSU, Nneoma Kindergarten Nneoma.nwosu@pgcps.org 

O’CONNELL,  Sonia ESOL  sonia.oconnell@pgcps.org 

PETRENKO, Jillian MS Russian Jillian.lehman@pgcps.Org 

RANSOME, Kristen ParaProfesssional Kristen.ransome@pgcps.org 

REYNOLDS, Garth In-School Suspension Garth.Reynolds@pgcps.org 

SEGBOR-MENSAH, Peace 4th Grade  Peace.mensah@pgcps.org 

SIPA, Mawamba 1st Grade Mawamba.sipa@pgcps.org 

SPENCE, James Principal James.Spence@pgcps.org 

SYLLA, Mariame 3rd Grade Mariame.Sylla@pgcps.org 

TCHEPI, Jean 5th Grade Math Jean.techiptchoundi@pgcps.org 

TEMDENOU, Therese 1st Grade Therese.temdenou@pgcps.org 

TSE, Sename ParaProfessional Sename.tse@pgcps.org 

TZEUTON, Germaine Kindergarten Para g.tzeutonngassaepsec@pgcps.org 

WARE, Nancy Front Office/Bookkeeper Nancy.Ware@pgcps.org 

WINSLOW, Kathleen Elementary ELA KWinslow@pgcps.org 

WRIGHT, Lee Secretary/Registrar Lee.Wright@pgcps.org 

YOUGNIA, Marc MS AP Math Marcdesire.Yougnia@pgcps.org 
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